VICTORIAN USED STOCK BODY LIST

Colorbond Van

Colorbond Van
Old Stock

Colorbond Van
Refurbished

FRP Van

FRP Van
2 units see below

FRP Van

FRP Van

Chiller
Styrene Sandwich Panel

Chiller
Styrene Sandwich Panel

Freezer Bodies
2 units see below

Freezer Bodies

Curtainsider 12 Pallets

Curtainsider

Description

6100 x 2450 x 2440mm, with rear barn doors, 900mm side door at 2500mm from
front, 3mm steel chequerplate floor, 3 tie rails all around, has been re-sheeted.
Chassis width 850mm, front wall to axle 4000mm.

4880mm x 2300mm x 2130mm Van with 3mm floor, 4 tie rails, 200mm rear step.
Toddco electric roller door. Special Clearance

7200mm x 2480mm x 2630mm Van with 3mm chequerplate floor, rear FRP doors,
two separate pallet doors on LHS, pallet side door on RHS, 4 tierails
to suit 820mm to 860mm chassis width

6525mm x 2480mm x 2285mm, 3mm steel floor, open rear for tailgate, 900mm
side door at LHS rear. 1 x load lock at 1000mm & nose cone.

Chassis width 840mm, off a FRR 525 Long.

Option rear doors

9000mm x 2490mm x 2590mm FRP van with 5mm floor, Toddco rear door,
nose cone, side burns, two load lock tracks. To suit ISUZU FVM1400

9000mm x 2490mm x 2590mm FRP van with 5mm floor, Toddco rear door,
nose cone, side burns, two load lock tracks. To suit ISUZU FVM1400

4200mm x 2490mm x 2380mm overall height with steel floor, 2 load loc, white finish

Date:

$5,500

$11,000

$9,350.00

$6,950.00

$1,650.00

$11,000.00

$11,000.00

$6,000.00

1000kg Tieman TR1000 Railift tailgate , with toddco door. to suit 820mm chassis width  $9,000.00

but can go onto 840mm , 850mm ect,

10 Pallets, 6550 x 2480 x 2285mm internal height, 5mm aluminium chequerplate
floor over HD ply, 50mm side walls, 75mm roof and front wall, triple rear doors,
no side door, 150mm rear step. Chassis width 820mm, front wall to axle 3800mm
Option paint White - EXTRA

4500mm x 2500mm x 1920mm Interior height with 2 pallets width, rear barn doors,
pallet side door, alloy floor, 3 load lock tracks. Special Clearance

6.7m Gina Fibreglass body with triple rear doors, side door with cut away step,
sliding bulk head etc., Thermoking unit.
FRIDGE NEEDS TO BE RE CONNECTED AT BUYERS EXPENSE

6.7m Gina Fibreglass body with triple rear doors, side door with cut away step,
sliding bulk head etc., Carrier unit
FRIDGE NEEDS TO BE RE CONNECTED AT BUYERS EXPENSE

7620mm x 2490mm x 2650mm. (Side approx 2440mm) with blue curtains.
Steel floor, barn doors, nose cone. (Very Rough) - As Is.

8700mm x 2490mm x 2590mm (2415mm side opening) with 5mm floor, rear barn doors,

blue curtains, 4 gates on hinges, 7 load binders, nose cone
to suit 850mm to 870mm chassis width.
Not Refurbished

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,500.00

$18,000.00
$2,000.00

$15,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$9,900.00

19/07/2013

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST)

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST) + Installation
with Rail tailgate

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST)

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST)
Installation

(including GST)

Installation

(including GST) + Installation

(including GST) + Installation



